
Bekijk op mobielParkhoeve-Scherpenheuvel
Door dmoons1

Lengte: 50.3  km

Stijging: 248  m

Moeilijkheidsgraad: 6/10

Genendijkerveld, 3945 Kwaadmechelen, België

Rode Heide, 3980 Tessenderlo, België

10 km 20 km 30 km 40 km 50 km
16 m

57 m

10

20

30

40

50Tessenderlo

Diest

Laakdal

Scherpenheuvel-
Zichem

Veerle

Schaffen

Zelem

Zichem
Molenstede

Webbekom

Kaggevinne

Deurne

Vorst-Meerlaar

Averbode

GENENDIJK

VEERLE-
HEIDE

HULST

OKSELAAR

SCHOOT

BLANKLAAR

ENGSBERGEN

BERG

ZELK

336336

561

335

334

25

83

58

59

93

92

89

87
32

31

85

84

331

333

332

E314

E313

N127

N174

N287

N2

N724

N725

Industrieweg

Hoornblaas

Hezestraat

Wezelbaan

Sparrenw
eg

S
teenbe

rg

Vispoel

De Vloed

Ballaa
rstraat

Baal

Gerh
ees

Laar

Gro

otve ld

Vlugt

Hofstraa t

Huls tse
straat

Roden
be

rg

Grasbos

Baal

Baal

Voss
ek

ot
st

ra
at

Pe

ers
tra

at

Veldstraat

Vl
ug

t

 Map Data: © OpenStreetMap Contributors; Cartography: ©  RouteYou

1000 m


